What is the 

largest possible number? What is the 

smallest? 

Challenge: Can you predict how many 

numbers you can make from 3 digits? 

Will it be fewer if 2 or 3 of the numbers 

you roll are the same? 

Write down a number with up to 6 digits 

e.g. 74302. Can you say your number (e.g. 

seventy-four thousand, three hundred 

and two)? What is the number after and 

number before your number? Once you 

have done 5, order your numbers from 

smallest to largest. 

Challenge: Say your number to a family 

member and get them to write down 

what they hear. Did they write your 

number correctly?